
R8017 MACAttack 

R8102 BUMPER 
R8103 NERFWING 
R8105 BOTIOM PLATE 
R8115 FRONT LOCATORS 
R8116 TOP PLATE 
R8118 MAC CHASSIS BRACE 
R8119 CHASSIS BRACE SUPPORT 
R8122 MAC ATTACK CHASSIS 
R8124 4 CELL BATTERY TRAY 
R8125 BATI.TRAY MOUNT PLATE 
R8126 6 CELL BATTERY TRAY 
R8201 TWEAK SPRING BUSHING 
R8203 WIDE TWEAK PLATE 
R8212 TWEAK SPRING .029 
R8213 TWEAK SPRING .026 
R8214 TWEAK SPRING .024 
R8219 T-BAR SPACER 
R8220 T-SAR 318 SLOT 
R8230 PIVOT SOCKET 
R8231 PIVOT BALL (STEEL) 
R8246 STANDOFF (.620) 
R8302 WING MOUNTS 
R8303 ALUM. SHOCKIANT.MOUNT 
R8304 ALUM.SERVO MOUNTS 
R8310 MOTOR MOUNT 
R8311 L.AXLE CARRIER 

R8102 

KIT 

RB230 

R8119 

R8212 

R8201 

R8203 

' } 

I 

R4048 

R8220 

R8219 

l l l 

RB105 

R4048 

HARDWARE 

R4030 8-32 NUTS 
R4040 4-40 ALUM.LOCK NUTS 
R4042 4-40 X 1/2 SET SCREWS 
R4045 4-40 X 1/2 CAP SCREWS 
R4047 4-40 X 1/4 F.H. SCREWS 
R4048 4-40 X 3/8 F.H. SCREWS 
R4049 4-40 X 1/2 F.H. SCREWS 
R4050 4-40 X 1/4 B.H. SCREWS 
R4052 8-32 X 1/2 F.H. SCREWS 

/ 


